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OFFICIAL FINAL POINTLIST

POINT LIST WOMEN SL

NAME

WANZKE Ann-Krystina
WITTMANN Claudia
SING Mona

GRUBER Magdalena
SCHMOHL Manuela
VEIT Alessandra
SEITZ Marina
KUDELASKOVA Gabriela
BOERSIG Elea
SCHMID Lisa
SCHLEGER Julia
MERK Luisa
BERTSCH Ulrike
HOFFMANN Katharina
PROCHAZKOVA Barbora
KOEGEL Lara
WOELFFING Lisa
GRUBER Luzia
GREIS Celine

ROGEL Sinah
COLOMBO Irene
HOFER Aurora
KESELA Lenka
MARTIN Sina

GARCIA AMIGO Marta-Egeria

MELDERE leva

MERK Hannah

MARTINEZ MORAIZ Maria
GANN Leah

HUEBERT Julia

DURST Laura

MELLADO ARGUEDAS Ainhoa

REQUEJO GARCIA Nuria
KROEPLIN Leoni
WALLIMANN Noemi

Official Final Point List 2017

NATION

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA
GER
SVK
GER
ESP
LAT
GER
ESP
GER
GER
GER
ESP
ESP
GER
Sul

09/28/2017

BORN

1988
1992
1991
1998
1990
1995
1995
1991
1999
1999
1996
1999
1997
1996
1991
1997
1993
2000
1999
2000
2000
2001
1998
1996
1999
1994
2001
1993
1999
2003
2002
2000
1998
2002
2001

POINTS

0.56
0.71
1.23
1.79
1.89
2.13
2.23
2.59
2.67
3.17
4.19
4.29
4.46
4.56
4.69
5.48
5.54
5.67
6.33
6.54
6.55
6.70
7.00
7.16
7.20
7.38
7.65
7.74
7.78
8.10
9.78
9.94
9.97
9.98
9.99

page 1



RNK

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

OFFICIAL FINAL POINTLIST

POINT LIST WOMEN SL

NAME

BOERSIG Jana
POSPISILOVA Nikola
SCHREIBER Lisa

ZEH Luisa

BOERSIG Mira
LIPTAKOVA Barbora
BORRAS SOLSONA Anna
NOWAK Anna

MOTZ Maren

ARIAS SANCHEZ Claudia
GARA Marta
NAGASHIMA Natsuki
PROCHAZKOVA Pavlina
ROGEL Vanessa
SCHOEDLBAUER Elisabeth
MUENCH Anna-Sophie
TICHA Barbora
PASZYNA Kalina
LOHBERGER Michaela
OLINA Liva

TURCHETTO Letizia
NOGOVA Ema
KUROWSKA Magdalena
SUAREZ CARBALLO Olatz
ODERMATT Brenda
DEDINAC Mia

STERNA Elizabete
ANCICOVA Terezia
BIANCHI Alice

EGLE Zane

REGUERA RUBIAL Laura
ZAISS Josefin

ZAKOVA Martina

AMIGO VEGA Carmen
GARCIA VAL Irene

Official Final Point List 2017

NATION

GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
SVK
ESP
POL
GER
ESP
LAT
JPN
CZE
GER
GER
GER
SVK
POL
GER
LAT
ITA
SVK
POL
ESP
Sul
SRB
LAT
SVK
ITA
LAT
ESP
GER
CZE
ESP
ESP

09/28/2017

BORN

1991
1999
2000
2000
1995
1997
2001
1997
1996
2003
1992
2000
1994
2003
2004
2001
2001
1997
2002
2002
2001
2003
1988
2004
1997
2002
1998
2001
2000
2002
1999
2004
2004
2000
2003

POINTS

11.29
11.38
11.47
11.63
11.89
12.15
13.35
13.60
14.24
14.42
14.61
14.96
15.45
16.65
18.06
18.54
19.50
19.68
19.77
20.56
21.19
21.74
21.76
21.89
22.47
23.15
23.63
24.00
24.18
24.33
2474
24.77
25.12
25.55
25.77

page 2



RNK

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

OFFICIAL FINAL POINTLIST

POINT LIST WOMEN SL

NAME

ANSALDO Maria Del Pilar
WILCZYNSKA Iga
TOPOLSKA Jolanta
BARTKOWSKA Iga

BRUST Alexa

GOULA BALLESTER Carlota
MALINOWSKA Barbara
MARQUES ALVAREZ Elisa
ZIACH AGUSTIN lIrena
GONZALEZ PINTENO Aida
GOMEZ LARENJO Lucia
WERNER Carolin
ANCICOVA Tatiana
MARCZAK Agnieszka
VITUMA Paula
RETTENBERGER Annalena
DEBICKA Karolina

DE DALMASES PEDRO Ada
WOJCIK Natalia

BORRAS SOLSONA Marta
DAUKSTE Diana
QUINTANS CASTRO Aitana
KUBAT Miriam

RATAJCZYK Karolina
WAIBEL Alicia
CASTELLANO GARCIA Beatriz
RIES Franziska

CORONADO MATEU Aura
TORRAS PALAU Laia
MARTETSCHLAEGER Jennifer
BUERGER Anna-Lena
RETTENBERGER Carolin
BALAZOVA Nina

HEINRICH Nina

MITIC Milica

Official Final Point List 2017

NATION

ARG
POL
POL
POL
GER
ESP
POL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GER
SVK
POL
LAT
GER
POL
ESP
POL
ESP
LAT
ESP
GER
POL
GER
ESP
GER
ESP
ESP
GER
GER
GER
SVK
GER
SRB

09/28/2017

BORN

1984
2001
1970
2004
1999
2004
1985
2002
2002
1995
2002
2002
2002
1992
2002
1998
2006
2005
2002
2005
2004
2005
2003
2003
1997
2004
1996
2005
2002
1993
2001
2005
2004
1998
2003

POINTS

26.92
27.02
27.45
27.93
29.40
29.74
29.81
31.13
31.52
33.33
34.16
34.72
35.46
36.99
37.11
40.41
41.32
41.95
41.99
42.19
43.87
44.98
45.63
47.01
48.04
50.32
50.46
51.41
56.42
60.39
61.80
64.85
68.02
69.05
74.52
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RNK

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114

OFFICIAL FINAL POINTLIST

POINT LIST WOMEN SL

NAME

STREHLE Amelie
GARCIA VAL Maria
GAMEZ RODRIGUEZ Iris
JOVANOVIC Jovana
BANASZCZYK Joanna
STACHOWSKA Zuzanna
LOMBARDERO MORENO Ana
JUDKOWIAK Agata
ALAIZ CLERIGO Laura
CEIZELOVA Denisa
COLOMBO Lisa

DOMINI Isabelle

GMUR Natasza
HOFMANN Hannah
IGLESIAS LOPEZ Angela
KELLER Karin

LOSIO Serena

MANFROI Gioia
PASZYNA Wiktoria
POELLMANN Julia
REBOUT Anna
SANCHEZ GARBAYA Valeria
SEGURA CASAS Berta
VESELINOVIC Anastasija
WIESSNER Pamela

Official Final Point List 2017

NATION

GER
ESP
ESP
SRB
POL
POL
ESP
POL
ESP
SVK
ITA
GER
POL
GER
ESP
GER
ITA
ITA
POL
GER
GER
ESP
ESP
SRB
GER

09/28/2017

BORN

2004
2005
2003
2003
2007
2007
2007
2009
2003
2004
2004
1999
2005
2003
2007
2005
2004
2004
2009
2003
2000
2012
2007
1999
1979

POINTS

75.27
75.47
75.58
76.51
78.14
80.93
86.35
90.85
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
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OFFICIAL FINAL POINTLIST

POINT LIST MEN SL

RNK NAME NATION BORN POINTS
1 ORTEL Sven GER 1996 1.46
2 WALZ Marco GER 1990 1.79
3 ZOERLEIN Manuel GER 1994 1.93
4 LOSIO Massimiliano ITA 1994 1.95
5 BERTSCH Joerg GER 1992 2.83
6 ZVEJINIEKS Miks LAT 1995 2.97
7 DOMS Moritz GER 1996 3.83
7 WALZ Ricco GER 1992 3.83
9 LOSIO Cristian ITA 1989 5.04
10 MOELLER Jan CZE 1992 5.14
11 SING Noah GER 1995 5.55
12 MENDEZ PEREZ Sergio ESP 1995 5.63
13 WAIBEL Moritz GER 2000 5.70
14 SCHWAB Sebastian GER 1991 5.89
15 SCHACHTNER Simon GER 1996 6.00
16 ZVEJINIEKS Kristaps LAT 1992 6.39
17 WLCEK Manuel GER 1999 7.48
18 SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian GER 2000 7.55
19 MORERA DOMINGUEZ Marc ESP 1999 8.05
20 MAURER Marinus GER 2001 8.47
21 ALAIZ CLERIGO David ESP 2000 8.89
22 SEEBERGER Luca GER 2000 9.26
23 ABO SHAWISH Amir GER 1997 9.59
24 VOGT Jan GER 2000 9.74
25 ZVEJINIEKS Davis LAT 1998 10.29
26 RABENBAUER Florian GER 2001 10.83
27 FURUTA Soichiro JPN 1995 10.92
28 MENENDEZ RODRIGUEZ Sergio ESP 1997 11.35
29 ARIAS SANCHEZ Gabriel ESP 2001 11.41
30 VOGT Maximilian GER 2000 11.52
31 STYRYLSKI Michal POL 1999 12.04
32 CARRO LOPEZ-CONTRERAS Juan ESP 1997 12.48
33 YOSHIHARA Takanobu JPN 1986 12.63
34 ZALEWSKI Antoni POL 1992 12.66
35 GOMEZ SANCHEZ David ESP 1998 12.89

Official Final Point List 2017 09/28/2017 page 1



RNK

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

OFFICIAL FINAL POINTLIST

POINT LIST MEN SL

NAME

STIMPFLE Patrick
BOERSIG Jonas

RUMP Jannis

LIPTAK Simon

DE DALMASES PEDRO Marti
ADAM Alexandr
HEUDORFER-MERZ Benedikt
PROCHAZKA Tomas
SCHREIBER Moritz
MRACNA Tomas
GOEKELER Luca

AMBROS Dusan

MELZI Marco

JANECKI Pawel

BAUMANN Nick
FERNANDEZ BRETAL Diego
THAMER Flynn

TOPOLSKI Boguslaw
SCHUBERT Johannes
PRSALA Vojta

ROESSLER Robert
ZISTLER Sigi

STEHLIK Vojtech
BAUMANN Tom

SEKULSKI Szymon

MACIAS GONCALVES Hugo
KRYDL Jindrich

PUERTO TOPFER Pau
KURZAWA Woijciech

MERZ Maximilian

WLCEK Dominik
PAWLOWSKI Bartosz
NUNEZ MARTINEZ Alfredo
KAPUSCINSKI Marcin
SCHIFT Matthis

Official Final Point List 2017

NATION

GER
GER
GER
SVK
ESP
CZE
GER
CZE
GER
CZE
GER
SVK
ITA
POL
GER
ESP
GER
POL
GER
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
GER
POL
ESP
CZE
ESP
POL
GER
GER
POL
ESP
POL
GER

09/28/2017

BORN

1980
1997
2002
2001
2001
1997
1993
1965
2002
1994
2001
1969
1969
1991
1998
1976
2003
1969
2000
1991
1997
1959
1998
2000
1992
2003
1960
2000
1990
1993
2003
2000
1999
1980
1997

POINTS

13.53
13.63
14.63
14.81
14.86
14.98
14.99
15.04
15.58
15.68
15.83
16.29
16.38
16.44
17.25
17.30
17.61
17.76
18.31
18.38
18.78
18.93
19.27
19.44
19.77
19.95
20.38
20.57
20.94
20.95
21.36
21.45
21.56
22.43
22.58
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RNK

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

OFFICIAL FINAL POINTLIST

POINT LIST MEN SL

NAME

WIEDENMAYER Dominicus
AMIGO VEGA Manuel
GARCIA LLANEZA David
RAMES Petr

WOELFLE Walter

TICHY Andrej

POLICAR Lukas

SISTAC SERRALLACH Lluis
MATOUSEK Jan

BOREN MEDINA Pol
RETTENBERGER Valentin
ITO Yukio

MERZ Michael

ZYTO Michal

VORSLAVS Klavs
JAWORSKI Oskar
BLAETTLER Markus
NOGA Matus

REHOR Radek
KRZYNOWEK Michal
SRNANEK Tomas
THAMER Jens

NOGA Marek

SOUKUP Jaromir
SLUCHOCKI Stanislaw
HRASKA Gregor

VALLE PLUJA Pau
ZALEWSKI Roman
HUSSAL Tom

RAMES Michal

REHOR Roman

KELLER Roland
GALLINA Simone
MELLADO ARGUEDAS Aitor
GOMEZ LARENJO Ivan

Official Final Point List 2017

NATION

GER
ESP
ESP
CZE
GER
SVK
CZE
ESP
CZE
ESP
GER
JPN
GER
POL
LAT
POL
Sul
SVK
CZE
POL
SVK
GER
SVK
CZE
POL
SVK
ESP
POL
GER
CZE
CZE
GER
ITA
ESP
ESP

09/28/2017

BORN

1997
1999
2002
1971
1961
1972
2001
2002
1975
2002
2002
1969
1960
2001
1999
2002
1969
2003
2003
1999
2004
1968
1973
1975
1995
2000
2004
1972
2000
2003
1969
2004
2000
1997
2000

POINTS

22.84
23.73
23.74
25.24
25.29
25.60
26.30
26.50
26.57
28.31
28.41
28.88
29.31
29.44
30.05
30.17
30.50
30.96
30.96
31.32
31.61
31.65
31.69
32.13
32.44
32.54
32.55
33.01
33.26
33.28
33.41
33.70
34.46
34.54
34.75
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RNK

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

OFFICIAL FINAL POINTLIST

POINT LIST MEN SL

NAME

BAUMANN Christian
REDENTI Elia

OZAKI Atsushi
SKRASTINS Rihards
POSPISIL Lukas
SILBERBAUER Christoph
SUAREZ MARIN Mario
DUFEK Vladimir

FUIANO CIRRO Simone
DURST Lars
REISENBUCHLER Matej
GALLINA Andrea
TRUHINS Marks

KOEGEL Toni

ARIAS SANCHEZ Marcos
CORONINI Francesco
BUCKI Mateusz
STOJANOVIC Andrej
PATER Jakub

PRZYBYLA Albert
QUINONES TEJERINA Pablo
WISNIEWSKI Adrian
POELLMANN Noah
PEREZ GARCIA Yeray
MERINO SANCHEZ Hector
SABUGO BUENO David
CONDE GARCIA Jacobo
VALETTE Jan
BELAKOVS Edgars
FERNANDEZ BRETAL Fernando
GAWEL Wojciech

OLINS Pauls

MERINO SANCHEZ Jaime
WOJTOWICZ Jakub
SEEBERGER Silvan

Official Final Point List 2017

NATION

GER
ITA
JPN
LAT
CZE
GER
ESP
CZE
POL
GER
SVK
ITA
LAT
GER
ESP
ITA
POL
SRB
POL
POL
ESP
POL
GER
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
POL
LAT
ESP
POL
LAT
ESP
POL
GER

09/28/2017

BORN

1971
2000
1984
2003
2003
2000
2005
1974
2004
2004
2002
1976
2002
1999
2008
2003
2004
2003
2001
2002
2003
2005
2001
2005
2005
2003
2004
2005
1999
1984
2005
2004
2007
2001
2004

POINTS

35.06
35.10
35.36
36.03
36.36
36.78
37.18
37.72
37.90
38.71
38.94
39.98
40.24
41.85
41.94
43.41
43.76
46.10
46.46
48.14
48.19
48.80
49.35
49.79
50.57
51.55
52.10
52.54
53.26
53.76
58.55
61.80
61.84
63.68
64.51
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RNK

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155

OFFICIAL FINAL POINTLIST

POINT LIST MEN SL

NAME

SABUGO BUENO lIvan
GRABOWSKI Jakub

SANCHEZ GARBAYA Diego
PRINZING Moritz

SANTOS ALONSO-VILLALOBOS Alonso
SANCHEZ CASTELLANO Alejandro
ALVARO GOMEZ Albert
RODRIGUEZ DURAN Ferran
MOLCZANOWSKI Artur

GOMEZ NIETO Carlos
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ Antonio
CASTELLANO GARCIA Diego
VITUMS Aksels

ZUNIGA RODRIGUEZ Jose
DENNER Michael
DUBELSKI Jan

EJCHART Tadeusz
HEILEMANN Max
HEILEMANN Tim

HERMLE Benedikt

HRABAK Martin

HUSSAL Nick

JANTSCH Simon
KOMAROWSKI Krzysztof
MOERSBERGER Mathis
RAMES Pavel

REISING Tymoteusz

SANCHEZ CASTELLANO Carlos
SCHMIDT Maximilian

SCHVARC Martin

STACHOWSKI Michal
STIMPFLE Andre

SUAREZ ALONSO-VILLALOBOS Victor
TORRAS PALAU Pau

WEINELT Pavel

Official Final Point List 2017

NATION

ESP
POL
ESP
GER
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
POL
ESP
ESP
ESP
LAT
ESP
GER
POL
POL
GER
GER
GER
CZE
GER
GER
POL
GER
CZE
POL
ESP
GER
SVK
POL
GER
ESP
ESP
CZE

09/28/2017

BORN

2005
1999
2004
2003
2007
2008
2007
2002
1999
2007
2007
2007
2004
2007
1973
2008
2003
2005
2005
1988
1999
2004
1998
1983
2002
1999
2008
2011
1993
2004
2010
1982
2000
2000
1969

POINTS

64.57
65.37
66.00
68.23
69.11
71.33
72.25
74.10
75.09
75.24
77.32
91.76
93.36
99.55
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
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OFFICIAL FINAL POINTLIST

POINT LIST MEN SL

RNK NAME NATION BORN POINTS

155 ZEILA Kristaps LAT 1997 100.00

Official Final Point List 2017 09/28/2017 page 6
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OFFICIAL FINAL POINTLIST

POINT LIST WOMEN GS

NAME

SING Mona

KOEGEL Lara
SCHMOHL Manuela
PROCHAZKOVA Barbora
SCHMID Lisa

GRUBER Magdalena
BOERSIG Elea

RIES Franziska
KUDELASKOVA Gabriela
WITTMANN Claudia
WOELFFING Lisa
KESELA Lenka
PROCHAZKOVA Pavlina
MARTIN Sina

BOERSIG Jana
WANZKE Ann-Krystina
POSPISILOVA Nikola
SEITZ Marina

GANN Leah

HEINRICH Nina
MELDERE leva
LIPTAKOVA Barbora
GRUBER Luzia
BOERSIG Mira

MERK Luisa

VEIT Alessandra
BERTSCH Ulrike
COLOMBO Irene

MELLADO ARGUEDAS Ainhoa

MUENCH Anna-Sophie
HOFER Aurora
SCHLEGER Julia
BRUST Alexa

MERK Hannah
NOGOVA Ema

Official Final Point List 2017

NATION

GER
GER
GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
CZE
GER
GER
SVK
CZE
GER
GER
GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
LAT
SVK
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA
ESP
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
SVK

09/28/2017

BORN

1991
1997
1990
1991
1999
1998
1999
1996
1991
1992
1993
1998
1994
1996
1991
1988
1999
1995
1999
1998
1994
1997
2000
1995
1999
1995
1997
2000
2000
2001
2001
1996
1999
2001
2003

POINTS

7.78

8.95

9.45
10.81
11.63
12.09
12.59
13.54
13.58
14.23
16.04
16.27
16.99
18.10
18.22
18.38
18.92
19.28
19.45
19.50
19.61
19.98
20.47
20.67
21.12
21.16
21.40
21.62
22.24
22.28
23.36
23.40
23.61
24.10
24.40
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RNK

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

OFFICIAL FINAL POINTLIST

POINT LIST WOMEN GS

NAME

MARTINEZ MORAIZ Maria
NAGASHIMA Natsuki

GARCIA AMIGO Marta-Egeria

HOFFMANN Katharina
ZAKOVA Martina
BORRAS SOLSONA Anna
REGUERA RUBIAL Laura
ROGEL Sinah

ANSALDO Maria Del Pilar
GARA Marta

STERNA Elizabete
HUEBERT Julia

GREIS Celine

ARIAS SANCHEZ Claudia
REQUEJO GARCIA Nuria
TICHA Barbora
GONZALEZ PINTENO Aida
RETTENBERGER Annalena
WAIBEL Alicia

MOTZ Maren
LOHBERGER Michaela
OLINA Liva

ZEH Luisa

ANCICOVA Terezia

EGLE Zane

MARCZAK Agnieszka
GOMEZ LARENJO Lucia
ANCICOVA Tatiana
AMIGO VEGA Carmen
GARCIA VAL Irene
CORONADO MATEU Aura
SCHREIBER Lisa
SCHOEDLBAUER Elisabeth
ODERMATT Brenda
WALLIMANN Noemi

Official Final Point List 2017

NATION

ESP
JPN
ESP
GER
CZE
ESP
ESP
GER
ARG
LAT
LAT
GER
GER
ESP
ESP
SVK
ESP
GER
GER
GER
GER
LAT
GER
SVK
LAT
POL
ESP
SVK
ESP
ESP
ESP
GER
GER
Sul
Sul

09/28/2017

BORN

1993
2000
1999
1996
2004
2001
1999
2000
1984
1992
1998
2003
1999
2003
1998
2001
1995
1998
1997
1996
2002
2002
2000
2001
2002
1992
2002
2002
2000
2003
2005
2000
2004
1997
2001

POINTS

25.27
25.44
26.36
26.92
27.01
27.65
27.78
27.81
28.03
28.10
28.69
29.21
29.50
29.58
29.58
31.03
31.33
32.45
32.54
32.98
33.01
33.45
33.48
33.70
34.23
35.76
36.54
39.09
41.94
41.95
42.60
44.43
45.07
50.07
63.29

page 2



RNK

71
72
73
74
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76

OFFICIAL FINAL POINTLIST

POINT LIST WOMEN GS

NAME

PASZYNA Kalina

NOWAK Anna

KUROWSKA Magdalena

DE DALMASES PEDRO Ada
RETTENBERGER Carolin
ALAIZ CLERIGO Laura
BALAZOVA Nina
BANASZCZYK Joanna
BARTKOWSKA Iga
BIANCHI Alice

BORRAS SOLSONA Marta
BUERGER Anna-Lena
CASTELLANO GARCIA Beatriz
CEIZELOVA Denisa
COLOMBO Lisa

DAUKSTE Diana

DEBICKA Karolina
DEDINAC Mia

DOMINI Isabelle

DURST Laura

GAMEZ RODRIGUEZ Iris
GARCIA VAL Maria

GMUR Natasza

GOULA BALLESTER Carlota
HOFMANN Hannah
IGLESIAS LOPEZ Angela
JOVANOVIC Jovana
JUDKOWIAK Agata
KELLER Karin

KROEPLIN Leoni

KUBAT Miriam
LOMBARDERO MORENO Ana
LOSIO Serena
MALINOWSKA Barbara
MANFROI Gioia

Official Final Point List 2017

NATION

POL
POL
POL
ESP
GER
ESP
SVK
POL
POL
ITA
ESP
GER
ESP
SVK
ITA
LAT
POL
SRB
GER
GER
ESP
ESP
POL
ESP
GER
ESP
SRB
POL
GER
GER
GER
ESP
ITA
POL
ITA

09/28/2017

BORN

1997
1997
1988
2005
2005
2003
2004
2007
2004
2000
2005
2001
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006
2002
1999
2002
2003
2005
2005
2004
2003
2007
2003
2009
2005
2002
2003
2007
2004
1985
2004

POINTS

68.84

69.77

78.70

81.86

83.88
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
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76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
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POINT LIST WOMEN GS

NAME

MARQUES ALVAREZ Elisa
MARTETSCHLAEGER Jennifer
MITIC Milica

PASZYNA Wiktoria
POELLMANN Julia
QUINTANS CASTRO Aitana
RATAJCZYK Karolina
REBOUT Anna

ROGEL Vanessa

SANCHEZ GARBAYA Valeria
SEGURA CASAS Berta
STACHOWSKA Zuzanna
STREHLE Amelie

SUAREZ CARBALLO Olatz
TOPOLSKA Jolanta
TORRAS PALAU Laia
TURCHETTO Letizia
VESELINOVIC Anastasija
VITUMA Paula

WERNER Carolin
WIESSNER Pamela
WILCZYNSKA Iga

WOJCIK Natalia

ZAISS Josefin

ZIACH AGUSTIN lIrena

Official Final Point List 2017

NATION

ESP
GER
SRB
POL
GER
ESP
POL
GER
GER
ESP
ESP
POL
GER
ESP
POL
ESP
ITA
SRB
LAT
GER
GER
POL
POL
GER
ESP

09/28/2017

BORN

2002
1993
2003
2009
2003
2005
2003
2000
2003
2012
2007
2007
2004
2004
1970
2002
2001
1999
2002
2002
1979
2001
2002
2004
2002

POINTS

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
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POINT LIST MEN GS

RNK NAME NATION BORN POINTS

1 DOMS Moritz GER 1996 10.00

2 BOERSIG Jonas GER 1997 10.32
3 WALZ Marco GER 1990 10.65
4 WAIBEL Moritz GER 2000 11.44

5 SING Noah GER 1995 11.71

6 SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian GER 2000 11.76

7 MORERA DOMINGUEZ Marc ESP 1999 12.50

8 ABO SHAWISH Amir GER 1997 13.32

9 HEUDORFER-MERZ Benedikt GER 1993 13.55

9 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps LAT 1992 13.55
11 ZVEJNIEKS Miks LAT 1995 13.72
12 MENDEZ PEREZ Sergio ESP 1995 13.98
13 ZVEJINIEKS Davis LAT 1998 14.27
14 SILBERBAUER Christoph GER 2000 14.81
15 ORTEL Sven GER 1996 15.14
16 ZOERLEIN Manuel GER 1994 15.30
17 OZAKI Atsushi JPN 1984 16.26
18 LIPTAK Simon SVK 2001 16.32
19 LOSIO Cristian ITA 1989 16.40
20 PRSALA Vojta CZE 1991 16.51
21 LOSIO Massimiliano ITA 1994 16.52
22 TICHY Andrej SVK 1972 16.59
23 MERZ Maximilian GER 1993 16.78
24 FURUTA Soichiro JPN 1995 17.35
25 WIEDENMAYER Dominicus GER 1997 17.42
26 YOSHIHARA Takanobu JPN 1986 17.55
27 ADAM Alexandr CZE 1997 17.64
28 WALZ Ricco GER 1992 17.72
29 STEHLIK Vojtech CZE 1998 18.89
30 WLCEK Manuel GER 1999 19.33
31 AMBROS Dusan SVK 1969 19.43
32 RABENBAUER Florian GER 2001 20.44
33 BERTSCH Joerg GER 1992 20.54
34 KRYDL Jindrich CZE 1960 20.58
35 ARIAS SANCHEZ Gabriel ESP 2001 20.64
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
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POINT LIST MEN GS

NAME

MRACNA Tomas

POLICAR Lukas
PROCHAZKA Tomas
PUERTO TOPFER Pau
GOMEZ SANCHEZ David
GALLINA Andrea

ZISTLER Sigi

AMIGO VEGA Manuel
ROESSLER Robert

ALAIZ CLERIGO David
SOUKUP Jaromir

DE DALMASES PEDRO Marti
MENENDEZ RODRIGUEZ Sergio
WLCEK Dominik

MELLADO ARGUEDAS Aitor
FERNANDEZ BRETAL Diego
RETTENBERGER Valentin
MELZI Marco

STIMPFLE Patrick

MERZ Michael

VORSLAVS Klavs

VOGT Maximilian

CARRO LOPEZ-CONTRERAS Juan
DUFEK Vladimir

SCHIFT Matthis

HUSSAL Tom

PRINZING Moritz
FERNANDEZ BRETAL Fernando
MACIAS GONCALVES Hugo
SCHACHTNER Simon
NUNEZ MARTINEZ Alfredo
NOGA Marek

REHOR Radek

KURZAWA Woijciech
WOELFLE Walter

Official Final Point List 2017

NATION

CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ITA
GER
ESP
CZE
ESP
CZE
ESP
ESP
GER
ESP
ESP
GER
ITA
GER
GER
LAT
GER
ESP
CZE
GER
GER
GER
ESP
ESP
GER
ESP
SVK
CZE
POL
GER

09/28/2017

BORN

1994
2001
1965
2000
1998
1976
1959
1999
1997
2000
1975
2001
1997
2003
1997
1976
2002
1969
1980
1960
1999
2000
1997
1974
1997
2000
2003
1984
2003
1996
1999
1973
2003
1990
1961

POINTS

20.69
20.76
21.37
21.63
21.65
21.68
22.01
23.92
23.94
24.16
24.32
24.58
24.62
25.02
25.35
25.41
25.60
25.89
26.03
26.08
26.28
26.46
26.72
26.82
27.21
28.03
28.33
29.13
29.13
29.30
29.69
30.19
30.44
31.03
31.51
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

103

103

OFFICIAL FINAL POINTLIST

NAME

MOELLER Jan
ZYTO Michal
MATOUSEK Jan
RAMES Petr

SUAREZ ALONSO-VILLALOBOS Victor

REHOR Roman

SISTAC SERRALLACH Lluis

BOREN MEDINA Pol
NOGA Matus
GOEKELER Luca
POSPISIL Lukas
TRUHINS Marks
KOEGEL Toni

QUINONES TEJERINA Pablo

HERMLE Benedikt

RODRIGUEZ DURAN Ferran

SABUGO BUENO David
JANECKI Pawel
GRABOWSKI Jakub
BLAETTLER Markus
GOMEZ LARENJO Ivan
PRZYBYLA Albert
MOLCZANOWSKI Artur
SCHUBERT Johannes
GALLINA Simone
WISNIEWSKI Adrian
REISENBUCHLER Matej
FUIANO CIRRO Simone
PAWLOWSKI Bartosz
STYRYLSKI Michal
TOPOLSKI Boguslaw
KOMAROWSKI Krzysztof
ALVARO GOMEZ Albert
ARIAS SANCHEZ Marcos
BAUMANN Christian

Official Final Point List 2017

POINT LIST MEN GS

NATION

CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
ESP
CZE
ESP
ESP
SVK
GER
CZE
LAT
GER
ESP
GER
ESP
ESP
POL
POL
Sul
ESP
POL
POL
GER
ITA
POL
SVK
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ESP
ESP
GER

09/28/2017

BORN

1992
2001
1975
1971
2000
1969
2002
2002
2003
2001
2003
2002
1999
2003
1988
2002
2003
1991
1999
1969
2000
2002
1999
2000
2000
2005
2002
2004
2000
1999
1969
1983
2007
2008
1971

POINTS

32.41
32.53
32.65
32.99
33.55
33.68
34.22
35.33
35.71
35.91
35.98
36.22
36.89
37.27
37.29
39.19
39.19
40.91
45.28
45.72
47.04
47.83
48.45
49.70
52.12
52.69
52.97
61.97
63.16
63.99
65.91
76.01
100.00
100.00
100.00
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103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
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POINT LIST MEN GS

NAME

BAUMANN Nick
BAUMANN Tom
BELAKOVS Edgars
BUCKI Mateusz
CASTELLANO GARCIA Diego
CONDE GARCIA Jacobo
CORONINI Francesco
DENNER Michael
DUBELSKI Jan

DURST Lars

EJCHART Tadeusz
GARCIA LLANEZA David
GAWEL Wojciech

GOMEZ NIETO Carlos
HEILEMANN Max
HEILEMANN Tim
HRABAK Martin

HRASKA Gregor

HUSSAL Nick

ITO Yukio

JANTSCH Simon
JAWORSKI Oskar
KAPUSCINSKI Marcin
KELLER Roland
KRZYNOWEK Michal
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ Antonio
MAURER Marinus
MERINO SANCHEZ Hector
MERINO SANCHEZ Jaime
MOERSBERGER Mathis
OLINS Pauls

PATER Jakub

PEREZ GARCIA Yeray
POELLMANN Noah
RAMES Michal

Official Final Point List 2017

NATION

GER
GER
LAT
POL
ESP
ESP
ITA
GER
POL
GER
POL
ESP
POL
ESP
GER
GER
CZE
SVK
GER
JPN
GER
POL
POL
GER
POL
ESP
GER
ESP
ESP
GER
LAT
POL
ESP
GER
CZE
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BORN

1998
2000
1999
2004
2007
2004
2003
1973
2008
2004
2003
2002
2005
2007
2005
2005
1999
2000
2004
1969
1998
2002
1980
2004
1999
2007
2001
2005
2007
2002
2004
2001
2005
2001
2003

POINTS

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
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103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
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NAME

RAMES Pavel
REDENTI Elia
REISING Tymoteusz
RUMP Jannis
SABUGO BUENO lvan

SANCHEZ CASTELLANO Alejandro
SANCHEZ CASTELLANO Carlos
SANCHEZ GARBAYA Diego

SANTOS ALONSO-VILLALOBOS Alonso

SCHMIDT Maximilian
SCHREIBER Moritz
SCHVARC Martin
SCHWAB Sebastian
SEEBERGER Luca
SEEBERGER Silvan
SEKULSKI Szymon
SKRASTINS Rihards
SLUCHOCKI Stanislaw
SRNANEK Tomas
STACHOWSKI Michal
STIMPFLE Andre
STOJANOVIC Andrej
SUAREZ MARIN Mario
THAMER Flynn
THAMER Jens
TORRAS PALAU Pau
VALETTE Jan
VALLE PLUJA Pau
VITUMS Aksels
VOGT Jan

WEINELT Pavel
WOJTOWICZ Jakub
ZALEWSKI Antoni
ZALEWSKI Roman
ZEILA Kristaps

Official Final Point List 2017

POINT LIST MEN GS

NATION

CZE
ITA
POL
GER
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GER
GER
SVK
GER
GER
GER
POL
LAT
POL
SVK
POL
GER
SRB
ESP
GER
GER
ESP
POL
ESP
LAT
GER
CZE
POL
POL
POL
LAT
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BORN

1999
2000
2008
2002
2005
2008
2011
2004
2007
1993
2002
2004
1991
2000
2004
1992
2003
1995
2004
2010
1982
2003
2005
2003
1968
2000
2005
2004
2004
2000
1969
2001
1992
1972
1997

POINTS

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
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POINT LIST MEN GS

RNK NAME NATION BORN POINTS

103 ZUNIGA RODRIGUEZ Jose ESP 2007 100.00
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